

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... /2007

(CRLMP.NO(s). 2872/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2006 in CRLA No. 149-DB/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JUGLAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 2872/2007 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Narender Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Issue notice on the application for bail.

ared in Counsel for the appellant shall file paperbook prep

accordance with the Supreme Court Rules within eight weeks from today. If

the paperbook is so filed, the matter may be placed for hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay D

hawan)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter