

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No.3338/2007 In CrI.A.No.322/2007

JUGLAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Nobody appears.

It appears that the appeal is ready for hearing.

Put up for final disposal.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Pushap Lata Bhardwaj )  
Court Master