

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.322 OF 2007

JUGLAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

With Criminal Appeal No.539 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Narender Kaushik,Adv.

in CrI.A.322/2007: Mr. Pankaj Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Yadav,Adv.

in CrI.A.539/2007: Mr. Rajeev Gaur Naseem,Adv.
Mr. Satish Hooda,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur Naseem,Adv.
Mr. Satish Hooda,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma,Adv.
Col. S.S. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Kaushal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard in-part.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master